Prehled Gcetnictvi za rok 2012

CELKOVE
SOUCTY

97 837,00

prijmy PZ vydaje
pokladna 278 614,00 25052,00 205 829,00
banka
T ANDEM 237 801,69 57 791,63 236 140,00
banka SRPS 31163,20 157199,34 34572,00
CELKOVE
SOUGTY 547 578,89 240 042,97 476541,00 311 080,86

547578,89
33 700,00
162 000,00
0,00

33 284,89
318594,00

Prijmy

a b W N B

476541,00
24 595,00
88 904,00
44 024,00

183 980,00

131830,00

3 208,00

Vydaje

o O A WO DN P

HV 71 037,89

pfispévky

dary, dotace
ucebnice
ostatni pfijmy
penize na cesté

spotf.mat.+DHM
sluzby
mzdy+dané
penize na cesté
provozni naklady
ostatni vydaje

59 453,32

153 790,54



